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Americana 4.5" Brioche Bun
Short Product Name:
Brioche Bun

A fully baked, fully sliced brioche bun with a shiny glaze. The buns are supplied frozen.

Traded Unit GTIN: 05038910011248   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Lantmannen Unibake   Suppliers Product Code : 224757

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1146kJ

272kcal
5.8g 3.2g 7g 0.76g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1146kJ 272kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1146kJ 

272kCal

Carbohydrates 48.3g

of which sugars 7g

Fat 5.8g

of which saturates 3.2g

Fibre 3.1g

Protein 8.2g

Salt 0.76g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.

May also contain sesame seeds.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Unsalted Butter (MILK) (5.5%), Sugar, Yeast, Glaze (Water, Pea Protein, Rapeseed Oil, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Maize Starch), Salt, Skimmed MILK

Powder, Free Range Whole EGG, Free Range EGG White, Dextrose, Emulsifier (E472e), Flour Treatment Agent (E300), Colour (E160aiii), Rapeseed Oil.

Supplier's Product Code : 224757

Product Added : 22 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 February 2024

erudus id : 93e969a362b94a7490f67ab312821a83

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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